Missouri

Ritenour High School
Saint Joseph Central High School

Jefferson High School

Ladue Horton Watkins High
Blue Springs High School
Blue Springs South High School
William Chrisman High School
Clayton High School
Lindbergh High School
Oakville Senior High School
Festus High School

Truman High School

Mehlville High School

Benton High School

Hillsboro High School

North County High School

Van Horn High School

Staley High School

Smithville High School
Seckman High School
Savannah High School

De Soto High School
Mid-Buchanan High School
University City High School
Platte County High School

St. Joseph Lafayette High School
Excelsior Springs High School
Pierce City High School
Hazelwood East High School
Hazelwood West High School

WEB STATS REPORT: NOVEMBER

42,753
35,669

30,003
22,639
16,464
14,585
14,147
11,409
10,925
10,452
10,307
10,251
8,858
5,494
5,166
4719
4,661
4,546
4,139
3,551
3,146
3,051
2,443
2,197
1,858
1,545
1,305
469
444
370

Windsor C-1 High School
Fox High School

Notre Dame High School
Lincoln College Preparatory
Hazelwood Central High School
Southeast High School

Pacific High School

Central Academy of Excellence
McAuley Catholic High School
East High School

STEAM Academy

Northeast Senior High School
Barat Academy

Riverview Gardens High School

358
280

247
246
219
191
179
169
154
133
127
119
102

92



