## **WEB STATS REPORT: NOVEMBER**



## Missouri

1	Ritenour High School	42,753	31	Windsor C-1 High School	358
2	Saint Joseph Central High School	35,669	32	Fox High School	280
3	Jefferson High School	30,003	33	Notre Dame High School	247
4	Ladue Horton Watkins High	22,639	34	Lincoln College Preparatory	246
5	Blue Springs High School	16,464	35	Hazelwood Central High School	219
6	Blue Springs South High School	14,585	36	Southeast High School	191
7	William Chrisman High School	14,147	37	Pacific High School	179
8	Clayton High School	11,409	38	Central Academy of Excellence	169
9	Lindbergh High School	10,925	39	McAuley Catholic High School	154
10	Oakville Senior High School	10,452	40	East High School	133
11	Festus High School	10,307	41	STEAM Academy	127
12	Truman High School	10,251	42	Northeast Senior High School	119
13	Mehlville High School	8,858	43	Barat Academy	102
14	Benton High School	5,494	44	Riverview Gardens High School	92
15	Hillsboro High School	5,166			
16	North County High School	4,719			
17	Van Horn High School	4,661			
18	Staley High School	4,546			
19	Smithville High School	4,139			
20	Seckman High School	3,551			
21	Savannah High School	3,146			
22	De Soto High School	3,051			
23	Mid-Buchanan High School	2,443			
24	University City High School	2,197			
25	Platte County High School	1,858			
26	St. Joseph Lafayette High School	1,545			
27	Excelsior Springs High School	1,305			
28	Pierce City High School	469			
29	Hazelwood East High School	444			
30	Hazelwood West High School	370			